
County Training 2022-23

Date Age Group Time Venue

Sat 3rd Septmber 12 and under 4 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th September 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th September 9 and under 11am to 1pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th September 10 and under 1pm to 3pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th September 12 and under 3 to 5pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th September 14 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sat 10th September 12 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Outdoors

Sat 10th September 9 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts indoors

Sun 11th Sept 11 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 18th Sept 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 25th Sept 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 25th Sept 9 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 2nd Oct 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 2nd Oct 12 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 9th Oct 8 and under 8am to 10am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 9th Oct 9 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 16th Oct 8 and under 8am to 10am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 16th Oct 11 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sat 22nd Oct 10 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 23rd Oct 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 23rd Oct 9 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 30th Oct 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 30th Oct 10 and under 11am to 1pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 30th Oct 11 and under 1 to 3pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 30th Oct 12 and under 3 to 5pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 30th Oct 14 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 6th Nov 8 and under 8am to 10am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 6th Nov 9 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 13th Nov 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 13th Nov 9 and under 11am to 1pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 13th Nov 10 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 20th Nov 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road



Sun 20th Nov 9 and under 11am to 1pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 20th Nov 12 and under 3 to 5pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 20th Nov 14 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th Dec 8 and under 9am to 11am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 4th Dec 10 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 11th Dec 8 and under 8am to 10am 2 courts Hills Road

Sun 11th Dec 12 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courst Hills Road

Sun 18th Dec 8 and under 9 to 11am 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 18th Dec 9 and under 11am to 1pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 18th Dec 10 and under 1 to 3pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 18th Dec 11 and under  3 to 5pm 4 courts Hills Road

Sun 18th Dec 14 and under 5 to 7pm 4 courts Hills Road




